
First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Company: Job Title: City: State: Phone:

Charlotte Britland cbritland@uri.edu W. Alton Jones Campus ‐ URI Business Manager West Greenwich RI 401‐874‐8050

Charlie Brooks charliebrooks@cox.net
Ninigret Reality  PWS 
2674928 Owner Charlestown RI 401‐742‐5315

Bud Geary info@campaldersgate.com Camp Aldersgate Maintenance Director North Scituate RI 401‐568‐4350

Jennifer Geary jgeary@ricucc.org Irons Homestead ‐ RICUCC Director Glocester RI 401‐710‐9478

Tom Gentz tbgentz@cox.net Town of Charlestown Town Council President Charlestown RI 401‐527‐7181

Andrew Kahrhoff akahrhoff@uri.edu University of Rhode Island
Senior maintenance 
technician West Greenwich RI 401‐644‐5429

Wallace Kelly quonnypond@verizon.net Central Beach Fire District
 Public Works Committee 
Chair Charlestown RI 401 952‐3201

Virginia Lee virginia.lee@charlestownri.org Town of Charlestown Town Council President Charlestown RI 401‐533‐1564

William F Meyer wfmeyer4@verizon.net Central Beach Fire District
Public Works Committee 
Member Charlestown RI 203 733 6968

Jim Montstream jmontstream@cs.com Central Beach Fire District
Public Works Committee 
Member Marlborough CT 860‐338‐5191

Pete Ogle peteogle@cox.net
Q. East Beach Water 
Association vicepresident Charlestown RI 401‐742‐4336

Karrie Schwaab karrie_schwaab@fws.gov U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Deputy Refuge Manager Charlestown RI 401‐213‐4402

Linda Steere wetlands@absinc.necoxmail.net Camp Russell LLC Owner West Kingston RI 401‐783‐6740

Robert Warren bwarren@neit.edu New England Tech
Environmental & Health 
Officer East Greenwich RI 401‐739‐5000
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